
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

LOCHANI RAJUBHAU BAMBAL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019001

01/02/2024 16:32:23 8-501/02/2024 13

02/02/2024 09:40:19 8-502/02/2024 70

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

CHAITALI HANUMANJI BARAHATE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019002

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

21/02/2024 17:33:42 8-521/02/2024 0

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

URVASHI VIJAY GAWAI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019010

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

MANISHA PURUSHOTTAM HATHJARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019013

01/02/2024 15:17:02 8-501/02/2024 88

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

RINA RAJESH KALAMKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019016

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

BHUMIKA GAJANAN MADAVI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019022

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

PRAJKTA DILIP MESHRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019023

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

PALLAVI YOGESH MULE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019026

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

BHAVNA MADAN RATHOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019031

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

8-513/02/2024

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

8-516/02/2024

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4thYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/02/2024 29/02/2024Date From To

MONIKA GHASHIRAM RATHOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019032

8-501/02/2024

8-502/02/2024

8-103/02/2024

WOFF04/02/2024

8-505/02/2024

8-506/02/2024

8-507/02/2024

8-508/02/2024

8-509/02/2024

8-110/02/2024

WOFF11/02/2024

8-512/02/2024

13/02/2024 07:58:18 8-513/02/2024 0

8-514/02/2024

8-515/02/2024

16/02/2024 08:00:09 8-516/02/2024 0

8-117/02/2024

WOFF18/02/2024

8-519/02/2024

8-520/02/2024

8-521/02/2024

HH22/02/2024

8-523/02/2024

8-124/02/2024

WOFF25/02/2024

8-526/02/2024

8-527/02/2024

8-528/02/2024

8-529/02/2024

Print Date & Time : 11/03/2024 12:20:18


